September 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PC112K Flush Diaphragm Pressure Sensor with Clamp
Features
■ Flush diaphragm structure with
the clamp
■ Highly reliable imported pressure
die
■ Food-grade oil filling isolation

September 2025 4 www.wtsensor.com
Note: G: Gauge pressure, A: Absolute pressure, S: Sealed gauge pressure
How to order
PC112K - 35k G I1 K1 H1 T3
Pressure range selection
Code
Pressure
reference
Pressure range
Overload
pressure
Burst pressure
20k G 0~20kPa 300％FS 600％FS
35k G 0~35kPa 300％FS 600％FS
70k G 0~70kPa 300％FS 600％FS
100k G, A 0~100kPa 200％FS 500％FS
160k G, A 0~160kPa 200％FS 500％FS
250k G, A 0~250kPa 200％FS 500％FS
400k G 0~400kPa 200％FS 500％FS
600k G 0~600kPa 200％FS 500％FS
1M G 0~1MPa 200％FS 500％FS
1.6M G, S 0~1.6MPa 200％FS 500％FS
2.5M G, S 0~2.5MPa 200％FS 500％FS
4M S 0~4MPa 200％FS 400％FS
6M S 0~6MPa 200％FS 400％FS
10M S 0~10MPa 200％FS 400％FS
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge pressure
Others
Housing threads
H1 = M25×1 housing port
H2 = M27×2 housing port
Others
Clamp
K1 = 2” clamp
K2 = 2.5” clamp
Others
Cooling fins
T0 = without cooling fins
T3 = 3 pieces cooling fins
Others
Product model
PC112K
Pressure range
(refer to “Pressure range
selection” on Page 4)
Excitation
I1 = 1.5mA constant current
U1= 10V constant voltage
Others